
l{el: LCO/,\liNI/SrlcNoticc/^vo /.1:11/202-1

'Io

1.

uNCl,osUItFt l.s,\t.lt \o IICl.l
I I)lif^lt.liD I lil{\4s ANt)

M/s Avon Untcrpriscs (llorrowcr)
Through ils Proprietor Mohd Nadecm
C-115 Utelwa Irdustri{l Area
Tchsil Musalirkhana District Amethi
u.P.-227817

MohdNrdecm (Proprietor/Mortgagor)
S/o Wasecm Ahm,d
Villagc MaDgraura, Post Dularinagar
Jagdishpur, District Amcthi-221809

l),le:30-03-2021

CONDII'IONS O} ]]IE SALE NOTICE

"iit.

Dear Si/Madam,

Sub: Notice undcr Scction 13(4) ofthc Sccurilisation and ltccorsiruclion ol l.inancial Asscts
and trnlbrccmcnt of Sccurity Intcrcst Act, 2002 rcad with proviso 10 Rulc tt(6) & 9(l) of
the Security Intcrcst (Enforccmcnl) Rulcs, 2002.

As you arc awarc that ihc asscts dcscibed rr Sehcdule uISrlu Nolice anre{ccl hcrclo havc bccD takon
under possession in lelms oI Scction 13(4) ol thc subject Act in conDection with outstaDdirg dues
payable by you lo our (lanara Bank.

The undelsigned prcposcs to scl1 thc asscts (dlough c-auction) morc ful1y described in the Schedule
ofSale Notice.

Ilcncc, in lcm1s of the provisions of the subject Ac1 and Rrles lnade theleunder, I am hcrcwilll
sellding llle Sale.Notioc conlaining tcrms and condiljons ofthe salc

This is \l,ilhout prcjudicc to any olhor righls availablc 10 thc lJank ndcr thc subicct Act,l or any olhcr
law in lorcc.

Ass.r tlc..v{).f ]{anag{rm.nt llrin.h, Cir.rl{r Otlicc lluil.lrnq, VipinKl..il, ilomt.r.agar,
rucknou 226011

o,TRr aTIffi lriqq ll]tsr, 3iqd orqfdq !T{, Elt{ Ers, IH {rR ds;r6- 2160r..
PhoneNo/(+Iq:0si22307s08,0s222307898EMail/{+d:.br24r(9c.n.r.bank..on,

{*PtrS"\

k#ffiJ



s \t.L \(Il lc}l
l.l \uc(ion S,l( \(nirc li)r Sale ol Inrmorahlc I'ropcrlics undc|. the Sccuritisxli(,tr
Itr(orrsl, nclio'r ol tinrncirl ,\sstls nrd ll lbrcem.nl of Sc(urit,l Intcrcsl ,\cl. 2(l()2 rcxd
pi)\i\,,r(, Itulc8(6)&9(I)ol th(SttnrirvI lcrcst (Unlbr'(cme l) l{ulcs.2(ll)2

rrLr tlrr r.lotr d.\.ril,c(i ininnr\.rb1c profcr() rnoflSagcd'lhnrgcd ro th. Sccurcd Crcdilor. th.
corrslnr.l1\ r ]]osscssio ol \r hirh hrs bccn lakcr br thc Aulhor i\cd ()fficcr ol 1hc ('rnrra llitr)k , \\'ill
hc soll rrr "^r is $trore is". ".\s is n hal is". .rnd "Whrtcvcr thcrc is " $ ilhout rccorrsc bxsis ' ot
23.1)1.2()21 llr recov.rr ol 1ts.25.36.11S/- Ilus Int. ($.e.1,01.11.2022) pltrs olhcr cxPCnscs.rs p,:r

dcnrarrd rotrc(r minus arrururt paid,rccolcrcd thcrcalicr. ilan-v- duc lo lLc ('anara llllnL lnrnr:

flnd
rvith

l. M/s Avon Entelprises (Bo[ower)
2. MohdNadeem (Proprictor/Mortgago,

r. Irrrr.\t\lfrc\l)cpositrlralLhcdcpositcdonorb.]i)r!22.{)1.2021rp1o5:00l'Nl.

l,br detailed terms and cordillons oI the sale please reler the lirk "ll Auction" provided in CaDara

Ilank's \\,cbsilc (www.caDarabank.com) or may contact Chief MaDagcr, AIIM Iltanch Canara BaI1t.
I,h \o. 0522 23071398 duirg olficc holrrs on any worklng day.

Plaoc: l-ucknow
Darc;30.03.2024

('l]{

Ass.t Recovery rla.agemant Bran.n, circle oilice BujLdinili vipilKhand, Gon'.inaqar,
l,!cknotr-22 6010

,riri* d{* q"iqg rrulr, 3i!c1 orcldq 1]Tr, BFI-q tsEs, rilqff {rR (a{:rL5-2260:ro
phoneNo/ qFI:0522 23 o75aa, 0522 23o7agaE-Mail,4 tm, cb5 2.l 8 

"a 
cana ra ba li.com

Rcscrvc Price nnd Earncst

S.N

t.

I'ropc11\,\ddl.css Rcserve I'ricc EM1)

llM I ol Plor no.C 115 lltelwa Induslrial Area Jagdishpur

fchsil MusafirkhaDa Distdcl Amethi. Area 250.00 Sqml
tts.l l,14,0001 Rs.1,31,4001

I)clrils ol l"'ofcrtics:

S.No Propcrty Addrcss 1]oundarics

I

L\'11 o, Plol no.("115 t-ilcl\\'a Induslirl /\rca
Jagdishpur tchsil l\,Iusali (hrna Districl Amclhi.

Easl l'jl01 no (l-l l4
l'Lotno. C 116

.^rca 150.00 Sqml North Plot io.C 136

South 18 mtl widc road

(*ffi$
qh#.y

()atl.ana Bank -<A
\



I)T]T.\II,F]I) ]'EITNIS ,{N I) CoNI)I'[IONS oF 'TTII] Sj\I,I,] NO'I ICI I)41'I]I) ]O.O].202]

I.Na c nnd ,1.ddfiiss ol Socurcd Cl.edil{)r : Cellara Ilark.
A\s.l Rcco\cr) Nlru.ritciircrl Ilr:rnch.
( ir.lr Oili(c llLLilding ViIin Khrf,l.
(Jonni \rgu. l-Lrcirt,\ lla0l{l

I \:rnrc xnd.\rl(ll.ess ol tho llo[Io$crs:

3.'Ioxrt Liabitilics : Rs.25,36,1154 ptus Int. (w.e.f.01.11.2022) plus other expcnses as pcr
demand notice minus amount paid/recovcrod thcrcafter, ifany

4.Modc ofauclion : E-Auc1i(n1

M/s CANIIANK COMPUI'Iili SllltvlcIiS l,l l)
Mr Pfttap KanjilaL / D D Pakll c,

1. M/s Avor llntcryIises (Bonower)
Tlnough ils Proprietor Mohd Nadcem
C-l l5 Ulelwa lnduslial Arca
Tehsi\ M\safirkha\a.Districl A.mcthi

u.P.-2278t',7

2. MohdNadecm (ProprictorMortgagor)
S/o Waseen Ahmad
Village Mangraua, Post Dularjnagar
lagdishpur, Dislrict Amclhi-227809

1i...

r1o. 9832952602/9911293517/us98,11E010O80-

Rs.l l, i4,000/

thc website

wcbsitc for

s.llescrYc l'rico:

C(nrlact
23469665 t948069 t77'/
Emajl jd: c!!qlijrttA),!!d.la-i!l!!baqqj!!Agn1ai l.con

23.04.2024 bctvccn 11:30 AM to 1.00 I'M
(With urlimilcd extensions of 5 minutcs duration each)

indianbankscauclio

l'ropcrl\,\dd''css

LMt of Plol no.(l-l15 UteLwa Irdustrial Arca Jagdishprn
'Ichsil Musafirldrana l)istricl Arnelhi. Arca 250.00 Sqmt

(,. ()lhrr lrr rs rnd (i)nditi{)'rs:

a. ,\uclron,hidding sh.r11 bc orly Llnough lmlin. lrlcctronic llddins throLrgh

hltns:.//indinnbanLscau.:tion.(om Uiddcrs arc ad!isc.l lo go llrrough thc

derailcd lcrms bcli)rc trklng pa in thc c-auction saLc procctdiD!1.

l)clrils ol Au(liou srrvi(c

l)xle.t limc of ,\urlion

Rs I :11 400/

Asser Rc.ove.y Management iltanch, circle oltice lxri idinq, vipi.xhand
],ucknoH 226010

qrlR q{d !ti!q llrcI. siqa otqloq q4{, Efu-{ E]rs, .ffi nqi irl{lG 226010
phoneNo/ETrlFI:05i22307508,0s22-2307898E-Mail/€id:cb52a8cr:ana.abank.con

,--<rA\
(op.szn) a P

3\#.i"€/
-31qd6'" /

'7



d.

'lhe propcrty can bc inspccted, with Prior Appoinhent \\,ilh Authorjsed OfEcer, ARM
Ilrunch on any working day during olfice hours.

c. Ihc propcfly will bc sold lor tho prico which is lnore lhan lhc lleserve Pice and lhe

palticipatirg biddcrc may jmprove thcir ollcr ful1hcr during auclioD proccss.

IlNll) anuml ol loo-.i ollh.] I{cscr\c t'ricc is to bc dcposil..l b1 \\'rl ol Dcmand dralt itr

1a\1mr ol,\ulhori/cd Oliiccl. Canara llank. AIt\4 l]r rnch l.trclilrow ()lt shrll hc dcposilcd

thnngh R7'tiS,tit') ))'- l..l'tr d -t[xrrtrt 10 ctu'dil ol ,ccou t ol "SI -Ot'-rl1 C-S NL-F]- I'II'I'
ENS 0" accounr Io. 2l)9212'134 ll'SC Cotlc:C\tu]00051 lli on Dr bt'lort 1104.2$14

up10 5:00 t'fl.

lnrc,,.lirg hiddr)s drall hold u \alid drgil.rl sigrritlLnc r.rliicrlc ilr.1 c-nrail trddr!ss li)r

,1,)riii \ tri1| rcg (1 1. (lr!1(rl \rgnrlLLr. fl.rsc conlLrcl lhc \cr\r.c |ro\i(lcr Nlrs (1,\\l];\\K
( o\ll,l Llrlt slrltVI( lrs 1_r.1.. Ntr l,r.urap K niiial I l) l) lrakhnrc. (loD1.ro1 No.

9832952602/991 1293517/8E9E4l 8010/080 2346966s1918069177'/,

aauctra!@lclsllqal /cc!!r!!!1ia!@e!rarL-car!.

,\licr fr!mcnt ol rlrc 1r\ll) rn]ouDl. (hc intcndrng biLldcrs sho ld subrril r coly o1 rh(l

lolLo$lrs docLrnrcnts,d!liils on or irciirrc 22.0d.202{ uplo 5:{}0 l'}I. to (lnitra I:lrfk

r\l{iu llrirclr I.uckno*,. by hel1d o| bl clnail (cb5218lttlcanarrbauk.coir)

Email lD:

iii

iv lliddcr's A/c dctails along wilh cancclled chequc lor online rclund ofEMD.

Assr)L riccov.ry r{anaqcrnerL Llranch, circle oflice Building, vipinKhand, Gomt
Lucknow 22 6010

3,Tk q{6 tliit'I{ !IR![, 3iq.I otqidq !4r, ftfur <'rs, rfura l.T{ ircllct 2 2 . . : 1]

PhoneNo/qF{:o522.23075O8,O5222307898EMa/{itd:cb52a!(!l:al

rl.

Dcmand Draft/Pay oldcr towards EMD amount. lf paid through RTGS/NEIT,
ackrowlcdgemeDt reccipt thcreofwith UTR No.

Pholocopics of PAN Card, ID Prool ald Addrcss prool llowcvcr, successful

biddcr would have to producc lhcsc documerlts in original lo lhe Ilank at lhc timc
ofmaking paymcnl ofbalance amount of25% ofbid amount.

lliddcrs Name, 2 Contact Nos, Address,1l- Mail ld.

g. LMD dcposiied by ths ursucccsstul bjdder shall bc rctundcd to thelr. Thc l'lMD shall l1ot

.ll-y my ill crc-r.

h. Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as me ioned abovc. Biddcrs shall improvc

thcir offers ir multiplics of Rs.10,000.00. The biddct who submits the highcst bid (above

the Resewe pdcc) on closure of 'Onli e' auction shall be declarcd as successlul bidder.

Sale shall be con{lrmcd in favour ofthe successful bidder, subjecl 10 confirmation of thc

same by the secured creditor.

I hc succcsshrl bidrlcr shall doposil 25% o[1he salc price (inclusive oI]rMD already paid),

nrDcdialcly on dcclaring hinr./hcr as thc successlul biddcr and the balancc within 15 days

lrom thc datc oI conlirmatior of salc by the secured crcditol lfthe successtul bidder fajls

10 pay thc sale price, the deposil made by lim shall bc lorleitcd by lhc Authorised OIlr

wilhout any noticc ard propc(y shall ftn1l1with bc put up lor salc again

\ll -

F}1,

onv.d
DP.s24 s) E F: e



j. l-or sale proceeds oIRs. 50 (Rupees Filty) lacs and above, thc successful bidder will have

io dcduct TDS @ 1o% or applicable as on datc on the Sale proceeds and submit the origiral
rcceipt ofTDS cortificatc 10 the llank. GST ilapplicablc should bc paid as pcr (;S l Acl.

as applicablc shall

Authoiscd Olficer reserves the right lo postp(r]c/canccl or vary thc tc ns and condlliln\

ofthe e-aucti(nl wilhout assigning aDy rcasoLl lhcrcof.

h1 case there ars bidders who do not havc access to the intemel blrt intcrcsted in

participating the e-auotio11, they cau approach concemed Circle office or ARM blanch

who, as a facilitating ccnlrc, shall nmke reocssary alrangements.

F'or futhcr details contacl Canara Ilaik, ARM Braich (Ph. No 0522

2307898/8173007833/7905869981/9897501862) e-mail id cb5248@canarabanLcom. OR

the service provider M/s CANB^NK COMPU:IER SRRVICES Ltd., Mr Pratap Kanjilal /
D D Pakhare, Conlact No. 98329526A219911293517/889E'l1tl0l0/080

23169665194806917'71, lmail IDi ea!c!!!tlAqc!L!!-irl lccsleallqlioll@gmail.cur.

SI'ECIAI, INS'I'III]CTION/CAU'TION

Bidding tu lhe last ninulcs/seconds should be avoidcd by lhc biddcls in thcir own intcrcsl Ncllhcr

Canara Ba* ror lhe Scrvicc Provider will be rosponsiblc lor ary laPscs/Iailurc (lrrtcrncl liilurc.
Powcr lailure, etc.) on the pa of lhc biddff or veDdor in such cases. In ordcr to ward o1T such

conlirgert situation, biddcrs are requcsted lo ake all thc necessary arangcments/alte lativcs such as

back -up, pow€r supply aDd whalcvcl else required so that ihey arc able to cir'cumvent such siluation

al1d are ab]e to paflicipatc in lhl} auction successfully.

l'lacc: Lucknow
Datc: 10.03.2024

a5s.: Lt{rcovcry Manag.ment llran.!, air.1e olfi.c IlLi tdinir, viplnKl.rrd, comt.l.:r9:ir'
Iucknow 226C10

iflfin s{fi qailT {Rq1, 3iqai flqldq 1I{r, ItE1 ts,'s, .iI,rA TrR il{Flir-226or(]
Phone No/({r{s: Os22 2307s08, 0522-2307898E Mail/{ +d: cb52 a s l!.ana r.abank. con

k

L

Al1 charges lor conveyancc, stamp duly/Gs f regislralion chargos ctc.,

bc bome by the successful biddcl only.

,{t]T]toRISlil)
CAN,\RA

1a;P<4*\
fi i[op.uo) t F

wk#9


